Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:42.66
4:42.67
4:43.50
4:44.43

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:42.66
4:44.43
4:42.67

4:43.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

471
471
467
463

WA Pts

471
463
471
467

Round
F
H
H
F

Round

F
F
H
H

Date

28/01/18
21/05/17
19/03/17
28/05/17

Date

28/01/18
28/05/17
21/05/17
19/03/17

Meet
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Meet
MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017
2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Venue

London
Crystal Palace
Aldershot

Cardiff

Venue
London
Cardiff
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 1
Haringey 1
Haringey 1
Haringey 1

Club Swam Under Level

Haringey 1
Haringey 1
Haringey 1
Haringey 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



