Individual Best Times (All Time)

Max Green - (1145362) - Haringey Aquatics - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:42.66	471	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Haringey	1
4:42.67	471	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Haringey	1
4:43.50	467	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Haringey	1
4:44.43	463	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Haringey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:42.66	471	F	28/01/18	MCASA 2018 County Age Group & Youth Championships	London	Haringey	1
4:44.43	463	F	28/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	Haringey	1
4:42.67	471	Н	21/05/17	2017 London Swimming Regional Age Group Champs	Crystal Palace	Haringey	1
4:43.50	467	Н	19/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Haringey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS